SCOTCH DOUBLES 9/14/2024
BOWLER

1. PENICK, GERRE

2. GONZALEZ, KAT

3. ROBINSON, SONJA

4. FRIEND, JENNIFER

5. STINE, CINDY

T6. KEVISH, PEGGY

T6. THOMASON, ELIZABETH
8. MIRAULT, SHERI

9. SANCHEZ, VICTORIA

10. SANDERS, CHARLENE
11. SMITH, MABLE

12. JONES, DENISE

13. MITCHELL, VICKY

14. SOBIESZCZYK, CHARLOTTE
15. MARGOLIN, SANDY

16. TURKINGTON, LORRAINE
17. MATTHEWS, CATHY

18. KINCAID, BABE

19. SIMPSON, ELLY

20. SAULSBERRY, LAURENA
21. KUWAHARA, AIKO

22. MELENDEZ, DODIE

23. BRANCHINI, LAURA

24. ALDRICH, EDIE

25. ROBBINS, BOBBIE

T26. MONDI, GAIL
T26.HOOLEY, EVELYN

28. PIPITONE, ANNA

29. BALBOA, SHARON

30TH MORALES, LIZA

31. GIBSON, PEGGY

32. GODFREY, GEORGIA

90% OF 220
BOWLER
HORN, HORTENSE
GONZALEZ, KIT
GASTELUM, FRANCINE
HARRISON, CINDY
STINE, DRENNEN
MOORE, PEGGY SUE
BALDORI-WONG, VICTORIA
THORNDIKE, TERI
JEFFERSON, PERNELL
SANDERS, WILLIAM
NORTON, GERALD
GREGG, EDNA
SPRINGER, JEFFREY
ADAMS, CHARISSE
SAENZ, LINDA
MAVES, DAVES
SIMMS, ROZ
SHOWALTER, WILLIAM
GALVIN, MELISSA
PARKER, DORIS
KUWAHARA, EDWARD
GOMES, MOLLY
BRANCHINI, JAMES
RANDOLPH, ALLEN
ROBBINS, BOB
MADISON, JACQUELIN
HOOLEY, BRUCE
PIPITONE, TONY
CHILDS, WILLIAM
MORALES, ERNIE
GABRIEL, GARY
SIMONDS, DARREN

166
167
141
137
165
158
173
163
170
157
147
146
189
175
183
170
164
179
170
155
163
154
166
155
174
148
180
183
176
156
179
188

48
47
71
74
49
55
42
51
45
56
65
66
27
40
33
45
50
36
45
58
51
59
48
58
41
64
36
33
39
57
36
28

216
192
132
167
169
133
161
192
183
181
154
179
147
210
170
151
153
165
148
147
167
158
140
130
136
123
166
143
146
167
144
168

PRIZE FUND $1682
AVG. HDCP GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 SCR

168
159
150
148
146
168
184
171
146
141
135
148
164
156
190
170
133
181
137
155
133
149
168
147
149
121
138
159
189
113
149
186

148
148
159
147
184
157
188
157
167
163
148
127
200
166
157
153
143
164
163
119
136
104
159
135
147
163
153
165
127
124
193
139

172
192
151
116
174
180
157
126
172
137
146
124
211
133
172
165
177
151
174
148
158
148
135
149
196
126
188
187
164
129
147
171

704
691
592
578
673
638
690
646
668
622
583
578
722
665
689
639
606
661
622
569
594
559
602
561
628
533
645
654
626
553
633
664

896
879
876
874
869
858
858
850
848
846
843
842
830
825
821
819
806
805
802
801
798
795
794
793
792
789
789
786
782
781
777
776

TOTAL PRIZE

$342
$235
$190
$140
$128
$115
$115
$105
$95
$85
§75
$60



33. MILLER, PEGGY

34. BRITTON, BEV

35. TSUHAKO, VERONICA
36. CANDIOTTI, SUE

37. DILLREE, LAURIE

38. DAWES, ROSA

MILLER, STUART
BRITTON, RON

NIMI, GILBERT
CULLISON, FAYE MARIE
EVANS, CHASE
KASHIWAMURA, JANET

164
186
173
149
188
159

50
30
42
63
28
54

148
156
150
115
131
176

136
128
122
135
144
107

143
193
122
120
189

96

134
159
189
125
158
138

561
636
583
495
622
517

761
756
751
747
734
733






